
Owners: Asian Hotels (North) Ltd., Regd. Office : Bhikaiji Cama Place, Ring Road, New Delhi-110066
Tel : +91-11-26791234, Fax : +91-11-26791122 : VAT IN : 07690076577, PAN : AAACA0125H : GSTIN : 07AAACA0125H1ZC

CIN : L55101DL1980PLC011037, Place of Supply : DELHI, Reverse Charge (Y/N) : No 
Account Name:- AHNL INFLOW POOL ACCOUNT : Bank Name: Bank of Maharashtra : Bank Account No:- 60216652944 : IFSC Code: - MAHB0000343 

:
:

:

:

Date                             Description                                                    Reference                                                                              Debit                    Credit

24.07.24

24.07.24

24.07.24

24.07.24

24.07.24

24.07.24

8,550.00

807.98

807.98

405.00

22.50

10,593.46

[NA Pkg. Trx]296314773

:

:

Mastero Debit Card

Accommodation

SGST - Accomodation 9%

CGST - Accomodation 9%

Service Fees

Service Fees ----

Company 

Travel Agent :
:

Printed By / On

Arrival

Departure

Room No. 0583

24-JUL-24 16:38:00

Bill  No.

Guests 1

25-JUL-24 09:55:00
4527750

Page :

25-JUL-24 10:04:26

Total          INR 10,593.46 10,593.46

0.00Balance     INR

Guest Name : Mr Ninad Shelar

Mr Ninad Shelar
2101 Future Tower 54
Amanora Park
Pune  411028
India

COPY OF INVOICE

:Confirmation No.
:

3956157901

HSN/SAC CODE SALES CGST TAX SGST TAX IGST TAX CESS TAX

996311 8,100.00 807.98 807.98 0.00 0.00

07AAOCA7042D1ZS

Property GST ID :

GST ID 

25.07.24

CESS TAX 2

0.00

07AAACA0125H1ZC

:

GUEST'S SIGNATURE  ____________________________

Checkout By: Bikramaditya Adhikary

CASHIER SIGNATURE  ____________________________

TAX INVOICE

State

VAT           

450464

0.00

World of Hyatt Summary 

Membership:               577388251J

* Not Point Earning Eligible
# Not Point Redemption Eligible
^ May Contain Ineligibile Inclusions

*

^

*

*

^

^

#

#

#

#

#

Email                       : ninadshelar@gmail.com
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